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1 102005 RATUL DAS 91.40 87.00 83.70
SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 1

2 102881 UMAKANTA MAHATA 90.60 71.80 77.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 2

3 103606 DEBABRATA MAHATA 90.10 47.40 42.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 101021
SUDHANGSHU

SEKHAR DANDAPAT
87.70 68.00 65.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 4

5 102298 ADITI PANI 86.80 78.60 59.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 5

6 102262 JASMIN KHATUN 85.90 86.80 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 6

7 101171 NANDA GOPAL JANA 85.60 67.40 55.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 102575 MOHIT MAHATA 84.80 67.80 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 101679 JOYDIP MAHAKUL 84.10 79.20 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 9

10 103274 NILIMA MAHATA 83.40 56.40 44.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 10

11 102720 SUBRATA  MANDAL 83.20 73.60 54.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 11

12 101397
KUSUMITA

DANDAPAT
83.20 59.40 40.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 12

13 103071 SUCHITRA BERA 83.00 50.60 45.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 13

14 102659 NARAYAN SING 81.40 52.20 28.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 14

15 102220 DASMAT HEMBRAM 81.30 66.40 45.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 15

16 101653 SWARNALI CHANDA 81.10 63.60 41.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 16
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17 102030 RAKHI MONDAL 80.90 84.40 69.70
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
GEN 17

18 102599
KOUSHIK

PATTANAYAK
80.40 66.40 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 18

19 101985 GOURAB KUNDU 80.34 77.80 89.20 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 19

20 103199 ANCHAL JHA 80.30 80.00 57.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 20

21 101429 RAKHI KUILA 80.30 71.40 47.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 21

22 101422 PAYEL DAS 80.10 67.00 48.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 22

23 101049
MANIK CHANDRA

MANDI
79.80 52.20 40.70 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 23

24 103107 PUSPA SAHU 79.60 66.20 39.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 24

25 101755 KRISHNA DAS 78.30 91.00 59.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 25

26 103534 BUBAI SARANGI 78.30 88.00 73.50
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
GEN 26

27 102963 HARIPRIYA MANGAL 78.30 61.40 54.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 27

28 102348 ANIL MAHATA 78.30 60.00 40.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 28

29 103588 MRITUNJOY SING 77.90 81.20 63.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 29

30 102752 NAMITA SHOW 77.90 77.80 66.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 30

31 102768 NAMITA SHOW 77.90 77.80 66.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 31

32 102213 MINATI SINGH 77.70 82.20 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 32
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33 102421 RAJDEEP PAL 77.70 74.00 66.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 33

34 103220 BITHIKA BARAL 77.30 61.20 47.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 34

35 102606 GAYATRI HOTA 77.00 73.60 46.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 35

36 101835 SABITRI MAHATA 76.50 70.40 39.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 36

37 102724 PAPIYA DANDAPAT 76.20 54.20 36.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 37

38 103352 SATYAJIT TUDU 76.20 49.40 34.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 38

39 101789 PRATIMA SAU 75.90 80.80 68.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 39

40 101815 UJJWAL MANDAL 75.90 52.80 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 40

41 103622 DOLAN SANTRA 75.80 80.20 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 41

42 102034 SURYAKANTA TUDU 75.68 46.40 44.00 N.S.O.U. ST 42

43 101610 ROBIN GARAI 75.60 76.00 52.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 43

44 102551 SWARNALYE PAUL 75.53 48.60 43.40 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 44

45 102173
AHELEE

CHAKRABORTY
75.30 75.70 65.40 W.B.S.U. GEN 45

46 102114 SUCHETA SAREN 75.20 55.40 42.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 46

47 102352 PARBATI MAHATA 74.90 75.60 48.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 47

48 103521 RIMA MAHALA 74.90 65.40 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 48

49 103293 ABHIJIT PATAR 74.80 60.00 33.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 49

50 103411 HANGSARAJ PATRA 74.50 88.60 51.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 50
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51 103092 SUTAPA MAHATA 74.50 66.20 40.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 51

52 101056 SANKALITA BEJ 74.40 62.40 75.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 52

53 102135 BUBAI BEJ 74.40 51.20 34.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 53

54 101627 MANTU PATRA 74.10 68.80 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 54

55 103006 MANGAL PATRA 73.90 67.00 55.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 55

56 103650 SONALI MAHATA 73.70 72.60 69.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 56

57 103127 SUMITRA MAHATA 73.40 73.60 52.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 57

58 103442 PRITI ROY 73.40 64.20 39.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 58

59 103638 JAGADISH MANDAL 73.40 59.40 72.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 59

60 102408 RUPAM SAHA 73.26 76.80 55.40 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 60

61 102682 CHANDAN  MAHATA 73.20 64.60 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 61

62 101855 SHYAMALI MAHATA 73.20 60.20 39.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 62

63 103058 LAXMI BEJ 73.20 49.40 41.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 63

64 101822 BHAIRAV DANDAPAT 73.10 66.60 37.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 64

65 103099 AMITA MAHATA 73.10 61.00 29.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 65

66 101603 KAILASH MAHATA 73.00 70.40 52.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 66

67 101606 LATIKA MAHATA 73.00 67.60 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 67

68 102392 CHITRANKANA SAHA 72.76 79.20 62.80 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 68

69 102204 SAMRAT MONDAL 72.38 73.40 54.50 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA SC 69
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70 103501 PRASANTA GORAI 72.00 64.40 43.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 70

71 103331 TUMPA SAHA 71.70 61.40 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 71

72 101471 ARKAPRABHA   DAS 71.40 65.60 72.40

MAULANA ABUL KALAM

AZAD UNIVERSITY OF

TECHNOLOGY

GEN 72

73 103150 RAJU MANDI 71.10 69.40 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 73

74 103589 BISWARUP GHOSH 71.00 57.60 72.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 74

75 102735 DEBASHREE MAHATA 70.40 77.80 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 75

76 102427 PRIYA KHIRALI 70.30 70.80 39.70 R.N.L.K.W.C SC 76

77 102329 SUBRATA HOTA 70.10 57.20 44.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 77

78 103173 ASHA PANJA 69.70 57.80 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 78

79 101445
KRISHNENDU

MAHATA
69.60 73.00 52.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 79

80 102386 BISWANATH DAS 68.90 68.40 37.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 80

81 101393
MOHAMMAD SHAIKH

SHAKIL AKTAR
68.60 66.00 74.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 81

82 102391
SUBHRA SINGHA

MAHAPATRA
68.30 62.80 60.00 W.B.S.U. GEN 82

83 103614 BIBEK MAHATA 68.12 84.60 50.50
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
OBCB 83

84 102064 SUBODH MAHATA 67.70 68.60 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 84
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85 103398 SUBHADIP DE 67.37 71.20 76.20 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 85

86 101621
PRADIP KUMAR

MURMU
67.17 50.00 47.60

KOLHAN

UNIVERSITY,CHAIBASA
ST 86

87 101038
CHANDRA SEKHAR

SING
66.60 53.40 40.10

PANSKURA BANAMALI

COLLEGE
ST 87

88 101217 GANESH DAS 66.10 68.20 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 88

89 103205 BANASHREE DUTTA 66.05 52.00 52.00 N.B.U. GEN 89

90 103426 PRITAM MANDAL 65.20 50.20 29.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 90

91 102904 SUSARIA HANSDA 64.40 60.60 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 91

92 102186 PRIYA DAS 64.10 65.00 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 92

93 103494 DEBASIS BAG 64.10 52.60 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 93

94 101758 RISHIKESH GHOSH 64.00 80.00 56.50 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN GEN 94

95 101305 BISHWAJIT PATRA 63.80 74.20 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 95

96 102905 BHAGABATI MAHATA 63.80 71.80 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 96

97 102011 HARIPADA HEMBRAM 63.70 46.40 29.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 97

98 102713 LISA MAITY 63.40 65.40 42.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 98

99 103523 SUMAN MURMU 63.10 66.80 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 99

100 101057 BISWAJIT BARMAN 62.58 65.40 62.10 N.S.O.U. SC 100

101 101448
SOURAV

CHAKRABORTY
62.50 67.00 72.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 101

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATIOM

CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

Page 6 of 8

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

102 103055 NIRUPAMA MURMU 62.50 58.40 49.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 102

103 102865 DIPANKAR MAHATA 62.00 70.80 55.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 103

104 102893 TAPAS SHIT 61.70 60.00 45.50 VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 104

105 102210 NISHITH  BARIK 61.10 58.80 36.10 N.S.O.U. OBCB 105

106 101828 PIU MAHATA 60.84 60.20 37.00 R.N.L.K.W.C OBCB 106

107 103303 KALICHARAN MURMU 60.12 49.60 30.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 107

108 102845 SOMNATH MISHRA 59.40 60.20 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 108

109 101677 NITAI NANDI 59.25 78.60 59.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 109

110 101428 SUPALI CHATTERJEE 58.62 88.20 70.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 110

111 102960 SOMA MAHATA 58.25 71.00 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 111

112 101803
NISARGA NIRYAS

MAHATO
58.19 N.S.O.U. GEN 112

113 103254 BISWAJIT MALIK 57.94 55.00 51.00 N.S.O.U. GEN 113

114 103252 BIPLAB GHOSH 57.61 53.20 43.70 N.S.O.U. GEN 114

115 101796 KH MATAB UDDIN 57.37 58.00 68.60 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBCA 115

116 102085 KUSHAL MAHATA 57.25 75.00 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 116

117 103566 EPEEL TARUSH KISKU 57.12 75.40 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 117

118 101413 PAYEL KAR 56.05 49.00 3.60
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
GEN 118
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119 102512 JHARNA MURMU 53.75 66.00 54.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 119

120 103637 SRIJAN HEMBRAM 53.25 66.20 37.40 R.K.M.R.C. (C.U.) ST 120

121 103184 PRATIM MAITRA 53.25 50.00 36.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 121

122 101472
RABINDRANATH

KARAN
53.12 64.20 50.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 122

123 102165 CHANDRIMA DAS 52.50 84.60 75.40 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA SC 123

124 103104
KOUSHIK

BANDYOPADHYAY
51.60 45.20 51.30 V.B.U , HAZARIBAG GEN 124

125 103651 SANGAM DAS 50.87 73.60 50.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 125

126 101810 SK SADDAM ALI 50.25 69.00 49.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 126

127 103619 SONALI MAHATA 50.00 73.00 63.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 127

128 103593 KIRANMOY MAHATA 49.75 57.60 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 128

129 103419 SITANATH KAR 47.25 70.00 59.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 129

130 103189 MARSHAL HANSDA 46.45 42.40 40.60 N.S.O.U. ST 130

131 102786 SANATAN MURMU 46.12 59.40 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 131

132 100975 AMRITA PANI 45.00 73.20 59.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 132
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1 102262 JASMIN KHATUN 85.90 86.80 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 1

2 101393
MOHAMMAD SHAIKH

SHAKIL AKTAR
68.60 66.00 74.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 2

3 101796 KH MATAB UDDIN 57.37 58.00 68.60 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBCA 3

4 103651 SANGAM DAS 50.87 73.60 50.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 4

5 101810 SK SADDAM ALI 50.25 69.00 49.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 5
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1 102881 UMAKANTA MAHATA 90.60 71.80 77.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 103606 DEBABRATA MAHATA 90.10 47.40 42.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 2

3 101171 NANDA GOPAL JANA 85.60 67.40 55.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 102575 MOHIT MAHATA 84.80 67.80 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 4

5 101679 JOYDIP MAHAKUL 84.10 79.20 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 5

6 103274 NILIMA MAHATA 83.40 56.40 44.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 6

7 103107 PUSPA SAHU 79.60 66.20 39.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 102348 ANIL MAHATA 78.30 60.00 40.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 101835 SABITRI MAHATA 76.50 70.40 39.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 9

10 102352 PARBATI MAHATA 74.90 75.60 48.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 10

11 103092 SUTAPA MAHATA 74.50 66.20 40.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 11

12 101056 SANKALITA BEJ 74.40 62.40 75.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 12

13 103650 SONALI MAHATA 73.70 72.60 69.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 13

14 103127 SUMITRA MAHATA 73.40 73.60 52.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 14

15 102682 CHANDAN  MAHATA 73.20 64.60 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 15

16 101855 SHYAMALI MAHATA 73.20 60.20 39.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 103099 AMITA MAHATA 73.10 61.00 29.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 17

18 101603 KAILASH MAHATA 73.00 70.40 52.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 18

19 101606 LATIKA MAHATA 73.00 67.60 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 19
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20 103501 PRASANTA GORAI 72.00 64.40 43.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 20

21 103589 BISWARUP GHOSH 71.00 57.60 72.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 21

22 102735 DEBASHREE MAHATA 70.40 77.80 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 22

23 103173 ASHA PANJA 69.70 57.80 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 23

24 101445
KRISHNENDU

MAHATA
69.60 73.00 52.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 24

25 103614 BIBEK MAHATA 68.12 84.60 50.50
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
OBCB 25

26 102064 SUBODH MAHATA 67.70 68.60 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 26

27 101305 BISHWAJIT PATRA 63.80 74.20 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 27

28 102905 BHAGABATI MAHATA 63.80 71.80 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 28

29 102865 DIPANKAR MAHATA 62.00 70.80 55.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 29

30 102210 NISHITH  BARIK 61.10 58.80 36.10 N.S.O.U. OBCB 30

31 101828 PIU MAHATA 60.84 60.20 37.00 R.N.L.K.W.C OBCB 31

32 102960 SOMA MAHATA 58.25 71.00 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 32

33 102085 KUSHAL MAHATA 57.25 75.00 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 33

34 103619 SONALI MAHATA 50.00 73.00 63.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 34

35 103593 KIRANMOY MAHATA 49.75 57.60 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 35
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1 103071 SUCHITRA BERA 83.00 50.60 45.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 1

2 102963 HARIPRIYA MANGAL 78.30 61.40 54.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 2

3 103220 BITHIKA BARAL 77.30 61.20 47.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 3

4 103293 ABHIJIT PATAR 74.80 60.00 33.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 4

5 102204 SAMRAT MONDAL 72.38 73.40 54.50 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA SC 5

6 102427 PRIYA KHIRALI 70.30 70.80 39.70 R.N.L.K.W.C SC 6

7 103426 PRITAM MANDAL 65.20 50.20 29.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 7

8 103494 DEBASIS BAG 64.10 52.60 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 8

9 101057 BISWAJIT BARMAN 62.58 65.40 62.10 N.S.O.U. SC 9

10 102893 TAPAS SHIT 61.70 60.00 45.50 VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 10

11 102165 CHANDRIMA DAS 52.50 84.60 75.40 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA SC 11
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1 102659 NARAYAN SING 81.40 52.20 28.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 1

2 102220 DASMAT HEMBRAM 81.30 66.40 45.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 2

3 101049
MANIK CHANDRA

MANDI
79.80 52.20 40.70 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 3

4 103588 MRITUNJOY SING 77.90 81.20 63.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 4

5 102213 MINATI SINGH 77.70 82.20 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 5

6 103352 SATYAJIT TUDU 76.20 49.40 34.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 6

7 102034 SURYAKANTA TUDU 75.68 46.40 44.00 N.S.O.U. ST 7

8 102114 SUCHETA SAREN 75.20 55.40 42.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 8

9 103150 RAJU MANDI 71.10 69.40 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 9

10 101621
PRADIP KUMAR

MURMU
67.17 50.00 47.60

KOLHAN

UNIVERSITY,CHAIBASA
ST 10

11 101038
CHANDRA SEKHAR

SING
66.60 53.40 40.10

PANSKURA BANAMALI

COLLEGE
ST 11

12 102904 SUSARIA HANSDA 64.40 60.60 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 12

13 102011 HARIPADA HEMBRAM 63.70 46.40 29.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 13

14 103523 SUMAN MURMU 63.10 66.80 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 14

15 103055 NIRUPAMA MURMU 62.50 58.40 49.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 15

16 103303 KALICHARAN MURMU 60.12 49.60 30.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 16

17 103566 EPEEL TARUSH KISKU 57.12 75.40 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 17
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18 102512 JHARNA MURMU 53.75 66.00 54.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 18

19 103637 SRIJAN HEMBRAM 53.25 66.20 37.40 R.K.M.R.C. (C.U.) ST 19

20 103189 MARSHAL HANSDA 46.45 42.40 40.60 N.S.O.U. ST 20

21 102786 SANATAN MURMU 46.12 59.40 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 21
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